ey
. -

y - @ o

POWER AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

10 CoLumMBUS CIRCLE NEw YORK, N. Y. 10019

: GEORGE T. BERRY
(212) 397-6200 PRESIDENT & CHIEF

TRUS("FVEES OPERATING OFFICER

JOHN W. BOSTON
EXECUTIVE VICE
PRESIDENT & DIRECTOR
OF POWER OPERATIONS

JOHN S. DYSON
CHAIRMAN ',

GEORGE L. INGALLS
VICE CHAIRMAN

JOSEPH R. SCHMIEDER
EXECUTIVE VICE
PRESIDENT & CHIEF
ENGINEER

RICHARD M. FLYNN

ROBERT . MILLONZI IPN-80-2 LEROY W. SINCLAIR
SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT

FREDERICK R. CLARK January 8 , 1980 . & CHIEF FINANCIAL
L . THOMAS R. FREY
Director of Nuclear Reactor Regulation SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission :
Washington, D. C. 20555

Attention: Mr. Albert Schwencer, Chief
Operating Reactors Branch No. 1
Division of Operating Reactors

Subject: Indian Point 3 Nuclear Power Plant -
Docket No. 50-286 ,
Inservice Inspection Program for Second Forty
Month Interval ........ L e .

Reference: IPN-79-76, P. J. Early (Authority) to .
A. Schwencer (NRC) Inservice Inspection for
Second Forty Month Intervalmﬁdated October 29, 1979

Dear Sir:

In response to a request from,your Mr. L. Olshan on November 7,
1979 enclosed please find three (3) additional sets of marked-up
system flow diagrams showing the ASME Code Class boundaries for the
subject item.

Attached hereto is a listing of the system flow diagrams
included in the sets. Please note that nine (9) of the drawings
show later revision numbers compared to the drawings originally
submitted with the referenced letter. These are identified in -
the listing. Drawings 9321-F-27293-9 and 9321-F-27463-8 were in-
advertently omitted from the referenced submittal, but are included
in this transmittal.

If you have any questions on this information please contact us.

Very truly yours,

Paul /J. Early . .
Assistant Chief Engineer-Projects -

- oo S
cc: Mr. T. Rebelowski w/o att. Ag ,/5 S,
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List.dftIﬁéervicefInSEeotionTProgfamﬁDrawings‘

‘Drawing No.

9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
'9321-F
9321-F
9273-F
9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
'9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
9321-F
9321-F

9321-F
9321~F

9321-F

20173-18%*
20183-17
20193-16
27203-11
27223-19*
27243-13%

27273-10%

27293-9

27303-10%
27353-12
27363-13%
27373-13*
27383-13%
27453-8% -
27463-8

27473-14
27503-10
27513-15
20353-13
20363-18
26533-1

27233-12
27263-9

27533-4
40573-9

40793-7

* Later revision

Main Steam :
Condensate Boiler and Feed Pump Section
Boiler Feedwater

Auxiliary Coolant

Service Water

Primary Makeup Water

Auxiliary Steam & Condensate
Steam Generator Blowdown System
Waste Disposal Sheet 2

Safety Injection Sheet 1
Chemical & Volume Control Sheet l

- Chemical & Volume Control Sheet 2

Reactor Coolant Sheet 1

Sampling

Isolation Valve Seal Water System
Reactor Coolant Sheet 2

- Safety Injection Sheet 2

Auxiliary Coolant Sheet 2

Station Air ‘

Instrument Air

Post-Accident Contalnment Sampling

Nitrogen to Nuclear Equipment

Penetrations & Liner Weld Joint Channel
Pressurization :

Hydrogen Recombiner .

Auxiliary Steam Supply and Condensate
Return

Post-Accident Containment Venting
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